Plan Holder's List - North Street Steps Slope Repair Project

City of Sausalito

Name/Company

Michael Paul Company, Inc
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc.
RWR Constructions Inc.

Westward Builders, LLC

RX Lodge Inc

CWS Construction
DTDS

Ground Control Inc.
Valentine Corp.

B and D Excavation and Construction
Sandstone Engineering Inc

Drill Tech Drilling & Shoring, Inc.
Access Limited Construction

Rehak General Engineering LLC
Advanced Geotechniques, Inc

Address

1200 Casa Grande Rd Petaluma, CA 94954
246 Ghilotti Avenue, Santa Rosa, CA 95407
200 Gary Place, San Rafael, CA 94901

40 Paul Dr, San Rafael, CA 94903

3930A Pacheco Blv., Martinez, CA 94553

1301 Grant Ave, Suite B, Novato, CA 94945
2200 Wymore, Antioch, CA 94509

1485 Bayshore Blvd, Site 451, CA 94124
111 Pelican Way, San Rafael, CA 94901

455 Horn Ave, Santa Rosa, CA 95407-8249
3140 Anderson Ln, Oakley CA 94561

2200 Wymore Way, Antioch, CA 94509
1102 Pike Ln, Oceano, CA 93445

31825 Auberry Rd, Auberry, CA 93602
1049 Nichols Ct, Rocklin, CA 95765

Phone Number

707-769-1006
707-585-1221
415-457-5658

707-492-9017

925-393-4626

415-209-0229
925-597-5280
628-282-1711
415-453-3732

415-629-7673
510-334-7932
925-978-2060
503-357-6508
831-595-1419
916-768-3955

Updated: 1/31/24

Email Address

mpc.jmaher@gmail.com
annette@ghilotti.com
tony@rwr-inc.com
sheila@rwr-inc.com
whbiestimator@marinh20.com
wbiadmin@marinh2o0.com

slawler@rxlodge.com

bidscws@gmail.com
mark.futrell@drilltechdrilling.com
rhushab@groundci.com
bvalentine@valentinecorp.com

cwalsh@valentinecorp.com
estimates@bdexcavate.com

jorozco.sandstone@gmail.com
bids@drilltechdrilling.com
Zach@alccinc.com
tr.rgellc@gmail.com
mark@advgeo.net

Contact

Julia Maher
Annette Conley
Tony Camacho
Sheila Gonzales
Robert Ring

Steve Lawler
Paige

Mark Futrell
Rhushab Shah
Robert Valentine
Cheryl Walsh
Necir von Abi

Chyenne Creson
Zach Lupro
Tom Rehak
Mark Shinn



